NAPOLETANO
NSROTHERS/
Catering Menu

Available Monday - Saturday
(All items require minimum 48 hrs notice)

Italian Hoagie Variety Tray: Small (Serves 8) $59 Large (Serves 16) $114
Includes an assortment of the following:

Roma: Sharp Provolone, Capicola, Genoa Salami, Soppressato, Prosciutto, Romaine, Tomato
Gondolier: Sharp Provolone, Capicola, Soppressato, Romaine, Roasted Red Peppers
Michelangelo: Mozzarella cheese, Soppressato, Prosciutto, Pesto, Tomato

Chicken Cutlet Sandwich Trays: Small (Serves 8) $59 Large (Serves 16) $114
Includes an assortment of the following (cold):

Chicken lItaliano: House made chicken cutlets with broccoli rabe, sharp provolone

Chicken Milano: House made chicken cutlets with roasted red peppers,sharp provolone
Signature Chicken: House made chicken cutlets with our garlic aioli,house made pickles

Stromboli Tray: (cold) Small (Serves 8) $49 Large (Serves 16) $89
Variety of thinly sliced pepperoni & cheese, spinach & cheese and Philly cheese steak. Served
with Marinara dipping sauce.

har ri h Tr Small (Serves 10) $75 Large (Serves 20) $139
Variety of Italian meats, cheeses and dried fruit

Pizza Romana (13”x9”)
Light airy crust. Serves 3-4

e Margarita_: Mozzarella, fresh tomato sauce and freshly chopped parsley topped with
Romano cheese and fresh basil. $14.00

e Pizza Bianca: Mozzarella, garlic basil oil, fresh parsley topped with Romano cheese.
$14.00

e Pickle Pork Pizza: Mozzarella, slowed cooked porchetta house made pickles, pickled
onions, garlic aioli sauce. $19.00

e Pepperoni: Mozzarella, cup & char pepperoni, fresh tomato sauce and freshly chopped
parsley topped with Romano cheese. $18.00

e Prosciutto Pizza: Mozzarella, garlic basil oil, fresh parsley topped with Prosciutto
romano cheese and a drizzle of balsamic glaze $ 19.00



Hot Pasta Trays
Y2 trays serves 10-12

Baked Ziti:

Mac & Cheese
Rigatoni Marinara
Rigatoni Bolognese
Cheese Ravioli

Porchetta (Italian Pulled Pork)

Bread
Club Rolls $6.85 per dozen

Salad Bowls
Serves 10-12

Caesar Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad
Mediterranean Salad
Chicken Peppercorn Salad
Wine Basil Vinaigrette

Desserts

Cannoli Tray (30 ct. small)

Italian Cookie tray (serves 15-20)
Pound Cake tray (serves 15-20)
Cannoli Cupcake Tray (20ct)

<81 196,

aan

NAPOLETANO

$54.99
$54.99
$54.99
$59.99
$54.99

$79.99

BROTHERS

$35.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99

$59.99
$64.99
$44.99
$39.99

Cheese Tortellini Blush sauce
Campanelle Blush sauce
Stuffed Shells

Homemade Meatballs
Spinach & Cheese Ravioli

Chicken Parmigiana

$54.99
$54.99
$54.99
$54.99
$59.99

$64.99



aan

NAPOLETANO
BROTHERS

Breakfast Catering

Breakfast Sandwich Box (Serves 12) $99.00
Includes 12 breakfast sandwiches (All eggs scrambled) and 24 mini hashbrowns (w/
garlic aioli)
Choose 12 : Sausage egg & cheese
Pancetta egg & cheese
Pork Roll egg & cheese
Egg & cheese

Coffee Box (12 cups, includes sugar and creamer) $23.99

Breakfast Pizza (Serves 4-5) $17.99

(13’x9”) Made with eggs, american and mozzarella cheeses.

Includes your choice of toppings (choose one): Breakfast sausage, roasted red peppers
or plain

$125 minimum order for delivery excludes Saturdays
$25 and up delivery fee

610-543-5687 option 2
Michelle DiRocco - Catering Manager



