

Catering Menu

Available Monday - Saturday (All items require minimum 48 hrs notice)

<u>Italian Hoagie Variety Tray:</u> Small (Serves 8) \$59 Large (Serves 16) \$114

Includes an assortment of the following:

Roma: Sharp Provolone, Capicola, Genoa Salami, Soppressato, Prosciutto, Romaine, Tomato Gondolier: Sharp Provolone, Capicola, Soppressato, Romaine, Roasted Red Peppers

Michelangelo: Mozzarella cheese, Soppressato, Prosciutto, Pesto, Tomato

<u>Chicken Cutlet Sandwich Trays</u>: Small (Serves 8) \$59 Large (Serves 16) \$114

Includes an assortment of the following (cold):

Chicken Italiano: House made chicken cutlets with broccoli rabe, sharp provolone Chicken Milano: House made chicken cutlets with roasted red peppers, sharp provolone Signature Chicken: House made chicken cutlets with our garlic aioli, house made pickles

Stromboli Tray: (cold) Small (Serves 8) \$49 Large (Serves 16) \$89 Variety of thinly sliced pepperoni & cheese, spinach & cheese and Philly cheese steak. Served with Marinara dipping sauce.

<u>Charcuterie & Cheese Tray</u> Small (Serves 10) \$75 Large (Serves 20) \$139 Variety of Italian meats, cheeses and dried fruit

Pizza Romana (13"x9")

Light airy crust. Serves 3-4

- Margarita_: Mozzarella, fresh tomato sauce and freshly chopped parsley topped with Romano cheese and fresh basil. \$14.00
- **Pizza Bianca**: Mozzarella, garlic basil oil, fresh parsley topped with Romano cheese. \$14.00
- **Pickle Pork Pizza**: Mozzarella, slowed cooked porchetta house made pickles, pickled onions, garlic aioli sauce. \$19.00
- **Pepperoni:** Mozzarella, cup & char pepperoni, fresh tomato sauce and freshly chopped parsley topped with Romano cheese. \$18.00
- **Prosciutto Pizza:** Mozzarella, garlic basil oil, fresh parsley topped with Prosciutto romano cheese and a drizzle of balsamic glaze \$ 19.00



Hot Pasta Trays

½ trays serves 10-12

Baked Ziti:	\$54.99	Cheese Tortellini Blush sauce	\$54.99
Mac & Cheese	\$54.99	Campanelle Blush sauce	\$54.99
Rigatoni Marinara	\$54.99	Stuffed Shells	\$54.99
Rigatoni Bolognese	\$59.99	Homemade Meatballs	\$54.99
Cheese Ravioli	\$54.99	Spinach & Cheese Ravioli	\$59.99
Porchetta (Italian Pulled Pork)	\$79.99	Chicken Parmigiana	\$64.99

Bread

Club Rolls \$6.85 per dozen

Salad Bowls

Serves 10-12

Caesar Salad	\$35.99
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$39.99
Mediterranean Salad	\$39.99
Chicken Peppercorn Salad	\$39.99
Wine Basil Vinaigrette	\$39.99

Desserts

Cannoli Tray (30 ct. small)	\$59.99
Italian Cookie tray (serves 15-20)	\$64.99
Pound Cake tray (serves 15-20)	\$44.99
Cannoli Cupcake Tray (20ct)	\$39.99



Breakfast Catering

Breakfast Sandwich Box (Serves 12) \$99.00

Includes 12 breakfast sandwiches (All eggs scrambled) and 24 mini hashbrowns (w/garlic aioli)

Choose 12: Sausage egg & cheese

Pancetta egg & cheese Pork Roll egg & cheese

Egg & cheese

Coffee Box (12 cups, includes sugar and creamer) \$23.99

Breakfast Pizza (Serves 4-5) \$17.99

(13"x9") Made with eggs, american and mozzarella cheeses. Includes your choice of toppings (choose one): Breakfast sausage, roasted red peppers or plain

\$125 minimum order for delivery excludes Saturdays \$25 and up delivery fee

610-543-5687 option 2 Michelle DiRocco - Catering Manager